VOL. VIII., No. 3 OCTOBER:

1909

THE UNIVERSITY MAGAZINE

PuBLisHED: FEBRUARY, APRIL, OCTOBER, \DECEMBER,
IN MONTREAL.,

OCTOBER 1909

Canada and the Monroe Doctrine—Stephen Leacock
Shall Canada Have a Navy—C. Frederick Hamilton
The Nine Prophets—Andrew Macphail
Running Waters—A, Clare Giffen
All Men are either Platonists or Aristotelians—Maurice Hutton
La Douleur qui Veille—E. B, Greenshields
Nova Scotia at Confederation and Now—J. W. Longley
Maritime Union—George G. Melvin
Sir Thomas Temple, Bart,—G, O. Bent
In Love with Easeful Death—Mary E. Fletcher
Abt Vogler: Musician—Joseph Gould
Virgil’s Messianic Eclogue—G. Oswald Smith
The Beauty of Cicero’s Speech—J. A. Dewe
Art and Artifice—Thomas L. Jarrot
The Scientific Criterion of Truth and its Relation to Dogma
E. W. MacBride
The Forge—Mary L. Bradley

THE MACMILLAN COMPANY
or CANADA

PaGr

351
375
308
407
408
421
422
436
443
455
456
467
476
483

492
508



