





THE UNIVERSITY MAGAZINE

Published: February, April, October, December, in MONTREAL.

OCTOBER 1909

	PAG
Canada and the Monroe Doctrine—Stephen Leacock	351
Shall Canada Have a Navy—C. Frederick Hamilton	375
The Nine Prophets—Andrew Macphail	398
Running Waters—A, Clare Giffen	407
All Men are either Platonists or Aristotelians Maurice Hutton	408
La Douleur qui Veille-E. B. Greenshields	421
Nova Scotia at Confederation and Now-J. W. Longley	422
Maritime Union—George G. Melvin	436
Sir Thomas Temple, Bart.—G. O. Bent	443
In Love with Easeful Death—Mary E. Fletcher	455
Abt Vogler: Musician-Joseph Gould	456
Virgil's Messianic Eclogue—G. Oswald Smith	467
The Beauty of Cicero's Speech—J. A. Dewe	476
Art and Artifice—Thomas L. Jarrot	483
The Scientific Criterion of Truth and its Relation to Dogma	1-3
E. W. MacBride	492
The Forge—Mary L. Bradley	508

THE MACMILLAN COMPANY
OF CANADA